Oct 22 2024 (12:54) India Rail Info 1

Phulera - Rewari Express (UnReserved)/19619 - Exp - NWR
FL/Phulera Junction to RGS/Ringas Junction

1h 37m - 67 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 FL Phulera Junction 12:20 5 |1 0 36 (386 [NWR
2 |PKBS |Peeplee ka Bas 12:29 12:30 m |0 |1 5 50 NWR
3 |KNDL |Khandel 12:36 12:37 im |0 |1 10 |52 NWR
4 |SFE Sanodiya 12:45 12:46 m |0 |1 17 |54 401 |NWR
5 |BILA [Bheslana 12:53 12:54 im [0 |1 24 |47 NWR
6 |MNHA |Mindha 13:01 13:02 m [0 |1 29 |52 |414 [NWR
7 RNW |Renwal 13:08 13:10 2m |1 |1 34 |49 [402 |NWR
8 [PCMK |Pacharmalikpura 13:19 13:20 m |0 |1 42 |57 |430 [NWR
9 |BDHL |Badhal 13:28 13:29 im |0 |1 49 |58 437 |NWR
10 |KMNP [Kishan Manpura 13:37 13:38 m |0 |1 57 |31 |464 |NWR
11 |RGS |Ringas Junction 13:57 14:00 3m |3 |1 67 |75 |[479 [NWR
12 |SMPR |Shri Madhopur 14:08 14:10 2m |1 |1 77 |57 [500 [NWR
13 |KHRA |Kachera 14:20 14:21 Tm (0 |1 86 |53 NWR
14 |KAWT |Kanwat 14:29 14:30 Tm (0 |1 93 |68 NWR
15 |BAGA |Bhagega 14:40 14:41 im |0 |1 105 |61 |459 |NWR
16 |[NMK |Nim Ka Thana 14:50 14:51 m |1 |1 114 |56 |449 |NWR
17 |MADA |Maonda 15:01 15:02 im [0 |1 123 |75 |415 |NWR
18 |JLLO |Jhilo 15:08 15:10 2m |0 |1 131 |52 |398 |[NWR
19 |DBLA |Dabla 15:19 15:20 m |1 |1 138 [67 |359 |[NWR
20 |NIP Nizampur 15:30 15:31 Tm (0 |1 149 |55 |350 [NWR
21 |AP) Amarpur Jorasi 15:38 15:39 Tm |0 |1 156 |67 NWR
22 |NNL |Narnaul 15:46 15:48 2m |1 |1 164 |49 |307 |NWR
23 |MBV |Mirzapur Bachhaud 15:57 15:58 Tm (0 |1 171 |52 NWR
24 |AEL Ateli 16:06 16:07 m (1 |1 178 |64 NWR
25 |KTWS |Kathuwas 16:16 16:17 Tm (0 |1 188 |50 |293 [NWR
26 |KUND |Kund 16:23 16:24 m |0 |1 193 |48 NWR
27 |KORI |Khori 16:39 16:40 im |0 |1 205 |19 NWR
28 |RE Rewari Junction 17:15 6 |1 216 |- 242 INWR

Oct 22 2024 (12:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



